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1

1
1
5
4
6
2
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0
8
12
9

MARCOS GARCIA ORTEGA

EDGAR MAGDALENA RAMOS

ADRIAN TRUJILLO GOMEZ

SERGIO ABREU GONZALEZ

LUIS DANIEL DE ARMAS DORTA

JUAN DANIEL HERNANDEZ EVORA
DIEGO MARTIN LEON

JAVIER HERNANDEZ SEGURA

FELIPE SAMUEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ
DANIEL OCANA RODRIGUEZ

DORSAL NOMBRE

13

PASCAL HUGO LE LARGE

DORSAL NOMBRE

15

TANAUSU HERNANDEZ ALONSO

DORSAL NOMBRE

16
17
19
21
18

ADAN CONCEPCION HERNANDEZ
LUIS JACOB GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
ADAY JESUS ARANA HORMIGA
VICTOR ALFONSO RINCON ROMERO
PEDRO ALBERTO TARIFE ROSA

DORSAL NOMBRE

30
33
31
26

LUIS RAFAEL BETHENCOURT GARCIA
FERMIN MONTESINO NEGRIN

ULISES GARCIA GUERRA

KEVIN FLORES GARCIA

ELITE
CLUB
CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL
ELFOGUEO
LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL
ELFOGUEO
LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL
ELFOGUEO
ORBAOROTAVA
C.D. 22 BIKE
CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL
IDUNA

SUB 23

CLUB
IDUNA

JUNIOR
CLUB
GRAN CANARIA BIKE TEAM

MASTER 30
CcLUB
ELFOGUEO
GIANT TENERIFE ASFALCAN
IDUNA
ONCEDIENTES
ORBAOROTAVA

MASTER 40
CLUB
IDUNA
BIKRONOS
IDUNA
C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN

CATEGORIA
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

CATEGORIA
SUB-23

CATEGORIA
JUNIOR

CATEGORIA
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30

CATEGORIA
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

T_FINAL
1:55:52
1:55:52
1:55:52
1:55:52
1:55:55
1:57:09
1:57:10
1:57:12
1:58:02
2:02:31

T_FINAL
2:20:45

T_FINAL
2:17:30

T_FINAL
1:17:16
1:19:36
1:22:07
1:26:18
1:26:33

T_FINAL
1:17:24
1:20:08
1:20:12
1:22:24

RITMO
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.24
36.24
35.85
35.85
35.84
35.59
34.29

RITMO
29.84

RITMO
30.55

RITMO
36.50
35.43
34.35
32.68
32.59

RITMO
36.44
35.20
35.17
34.23



27
24
28
25
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FERMIN DIAZ RIOS

JUAN LUIS GARCIA

CESAR SIERRA JORGE

DIEGO MANUEL ARTEAGA RAMOS

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE

39
36
40
37
38
42
35
41
34
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GERMAN HERNANDEZ RAMOS
MANUEL VALE FERNANDEZ

SERGIO PAPA

DANIEL BRUNO SUAREZ FALCON
VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ ARZOLA
JUAN MANUEL DELGADO BAEZ

GUIDO JOHAN MICHIEL LE LARGE
PEDRO SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ

LUIS ARMANDO ALONSO CURBELO

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE

1 45
2 46
3 44

YURENA ALONSO CHINEA
MONSERRAT GARCIA SANMARTIN
VANESA MARTIN GOMEZ

C.D. 22 BIKE

C.D. CICLISMO ALL STAR TENERIF
ONCEDIENTES

ELFOGUEO

MASTER 50
CLUB
IDUNA
EL PELOTON CDE
C.C.CIPRES
RIUTEAM
CHINEJE
ACCPTFE
C.D.AC.C.
GIANT TENERIFE ASFALCAN
C.C. VICLASS

FEMENINA
CcLUB
C.D. VELOSA
COFETE
GIANT TENERIFE ASFALCAN

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

CATEGORIA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA

CATEGORIA

MASTER 40

MASTER 40
ELITE

1:23:24
1:23:25
1:25:08
1:25:21

T_FINAL
1:04:01
1:08:20
1:08:22
1:08:52
1:10:25
1:11:26
1:11:39
1:13:56
1:13:58

T_FINAL
1:28:50
1:29:36
1:31:19

33.81
33.81
33.13
33.04

RITMO
38.75
36.30
36.28
36.02
35.23
34.73
34.62
33.55
33.54

RITMO
27.93
27.68
2717



